Sandwiches

All sandwiches served

with a pickle and chips.

Ham and Cheese
Ham with mozzarella
toasted on our homemade
sandwich rolls. Dressed
with lettuce, onion, and
sliced tomato. $6.49

Sub

Ham and salami with
mozzarella toasted on
our homemade sandwich
rolls. Dressed with
lettuce, onion, and sliced
tomato. $6.49

Meatball Sandwich
One of our homemade
rolls stuffed with
meatballs and tomato
sauce topped with
mozzarella. $6.59

Veggie Sandwich
Our oven baked
sandwich roll with black
olives, mushrooms,
onions, tomatoes,lettuce,
and mozzarella cheese.
$5.49

Steak Sandwich
Delicious steak and
mozzarella toasted and
served hot from the
oven. $6.59

Italian Style:

Sautéed onion and

bell pepper topped with
mozzarella cheese
Served with a side of
tomato sauce.

American Style:

Steak sauce, mozzarella
cheese and garnished
with lettuce and tomato.

Desserts

Cannoli

An Italian dessert made
with sweetened ricotta
cheese and chocolate
chip filling inside a fried
pastry shell and dusted
with powdered sugar.
Serving of six. $4.79

Cinnamon Stix

A dozen soft tender
bread stix made from
our special dough recipe
baked with a buttery,
cinnamon, and

sugar flavor. Served
with dipping icing.
$4.99

Pasta

Spaghetti and Tomato
Sauce

Spaghetti noodles covered
with a generous serving
of our delicious tomato
sauce. $7.25

Spaghetti and Meatballs
Delicious meatballs served
on spaghetti and covered
in tomato sauce. $8.25

Spaghetti and Vegetarian
Spaghetti noodles topped
with sautéed bell peppers,
onions, and mushrooms
and covered with tomato
sauce. $7.75

Spaghetti and Meat Sauce
Spaghetti noodles covered
with a generous serving of
our delicious meat sauce.
$7.95

Lasagna

Homemade lasagna
with layers of mozzarella
cheese, ricotta cheese,
parmesan cheese, and
meat sauce. $8.45

Manicotti

Pasta tubes stuffed with

a blend of mozzarella,
ricotta and parmesan
cheeses. Topped with
tomato sauce and
mozzarella cheese. $8.85
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Pizza ..

10”

6 Slices
Cheese pizza $6.05
One-Topping pizza $6.30
Extra cheese added $1.00
Each added topping $.50
Bacon Pieces Pepperoni
Beef Canadian Bacon
Sausage Chicken
Italian Sausage Black Olive
Green Olive Bell Pepper

Medium
12”
8 Slices
$10.20
$10.80
$1.25
$.75

Mushroom
Jalapenos
Onion
Artichokes

Large Extra Large
14” 16”
8 Slices 12 Slices
$13.65 $16.80
$14.15 $17.55
$1.50 $1.75
$1.25 $1.50
Pineapple
Fresh Tomato
Anchovy
Fresh Spinach

Sun Dried Tomato

Buy 2 Get 1 Free

Buy any two pizzas of the same size and get the third pizza you order of the
same size for free. Offer good on small,medium, large, and extra-large sizes.
Not valid with other offers or discounts. If ordering different
value pizzas, the free pizza will be the least value pizza.

Appetizers

Bread Stix
Fresh made breadsticks brushed with garlic butter and sprinkled with seasoning.
Served with your choice of marinara, garlic sauce, or ranch.
Regular order of twelve $3.99 With cheese added $5.49.
Double order of twenty four $6.49 With cheese added $8.49
Garlic Bread
Generous slices of french bread made from our own recipe brushed with garlic butter
and toasted. Served with your choice of marinara, garlic sauce, or ranch.
Regular order of four slices $3.99. With cheese added $5.49.
Double order of eight slices $6.49 With cheese added $8.49

Toasted Ravioli
A serving of ten delicious breaded nacho cheese-filled toasted ravioli. Served with
your choice of side of tomato sauce, garlic sauce, or ranch. $4.59

Additional Dipping Sauces:
Garlic Sauce
BBQ Sauce

Ranch
S .50 each

Specialty Pizzas
Small
Veggie Pizza $7.75
Pepperoni Express $7.75
Meatballs and Cheese $8.05
Combo $8.05
Bacon Cheeseburger $8.05
Taco Pizza $8.25
Chicken Alfredo $8.25
All Meat $8.25
Steak And Cheese $8.25
Chicken Bacon Ranch $8.25
Deluxe Veggie Pizza $8.25
Barbecue $8.25

Medium
$13.40
$13.40
$13.70
$13.70
$13.70
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90

Large

$16.75
$16.75
$17.05
$17.05
$17.05
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25

Extra Large
$20.10
$20.10
$20.40
$20.40
$20.40
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60
$20.60

Salads

Dressings:

Honey Mustard Lite Italian French Bleu Cheese

Ranch Thousand Island Greek
Chicken Salad Greek Salad
Chicken served on a salad of fresh A Mediterranean flavoring of feta cheese,
crisp lettuce with tomato, mozzarella black olives, green olives, pepperoncini,
and cheddar cheese, red onions, red onions, and croutons. $6.89

cucumber, and croutons. $7.59

Dinner Salad Chef Salad

Fresh crisp lettuce with tomato, Traditional chef salad of fresh crisp

mozzarella and cheddar cheese, red lettuce with tomato, mozzarella and

onion, cucumber, and cheddar cheese, red onions, diced ham,

croutons. $4.59 boiled eggs, cucumber, and croutons.
56.89



