## **Sandwiches**

All sandwiches served with a pickle and chips.

#### Ham and Cheese

Ham with mozzarella toasted on our homemade sandwich rolls. Dressed with lettuce, onion, and sliced tomato. \$6.49

#### Sub

Ham and salami with mozzarella toasted on our homemade sandwich rolls. Dressed with lettuce, onion, and sliced tomato. \$6.49

#### **Meatball Sandwich**

One of our homemade rolls stuffed with meatballs and tomato sauce topped with mozzarella. \$6.59

### **Veggie Sandwich**

Our oven baked sandwich roll with black olives, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes,lettuce, and mozzarella cheese. \$5.49

#### **Steak Sandwich**

Delicious steak and mozzarella toasted and served hot from the oven. **\$6.59** 

#### Italian Style:

Sautéed onion and bell pepper topped with mozzarella cheese Served with a side of tomato sauce.

#### American Style:

Steak sauce, mozzarella cheese and garnished with lettuce and tomato.

## **Desserts**

#### Cannoli

An Italian dessert made with sweetened ricotta cheese and chocolate chip filling inside a fried pastry shell and dusted with powdered sugar. Serving of six. \$4.79

#### **Cinnamon Stix**

A dozen soft tender bread stix made from our special dough recipe baked with a buttery, cinnamon, and sugar flavor. Served with dipping icing. \$4.99

### Pasta

## Spaghetti and Tomato Sauce

Spaghetti noodles covered with a generous serving of our delicious tomato sauce. \$7.25

#### **Spaghetti and Meatballs**

Delicious meatballs served on spaghetti and covered in tomato sauce. \$8.25

#### **Spaghetti and Vegetarian**

Spaghetti noodles topped with sautéed bell peppers, onions, and mushrooms and covered with tomato sauce. \$7.75

### Spaghetti and Meat Sauce

Spaghetti noodles covered with a generous serving of our delicious meat sauce. \$7.95

#### Lasagna

Homemade lasagna with layers of mozzarella cheese, ricotta cheese, parmesan cheese, and meat sauce. \$8.45

#### Manicotti

Pasta tubes stuffed with a blend of mozzarella, ricotta and parmesan cheeses. Topped with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese. \$8.85



(479)-738-2155 thatlittlepizzaplace.com

Thank you Madison County for your support.

Thank you Madison 32th year!

Now going on our 32th year!

Buy 2 --Get 1 Free Details inside.

A reason to come to Huntsville since 1987

Monday-Saturday 10:30 am - 9:00 pm Sunday Closed

Prices subject to change without notice. 3/17/2019

# Pizza

	Small	Medium	Large	Extra Large
	10"	12"	14"	16"
	6 Slices	8 Slices	8 Slices	12 Slices
Cheese pizza	\$6.05	\$10.20	\$13.65	\$16.80
One-Topping pizza	\$6.30	\$10.80	\$14.15	\$17.55
Extra cheese added	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.75
Each added topping	\$ .50	\$ .75	\$1.25	\$1.50

Bacon Pieces Pepperoni Mushroom Pineapple Canadian Bacon Beef Jalapenos Fresh Tomato Sausage Chicken Onion Anchovy Italian Sausage Black Olive Artichokes Fresh Spinach Green Olive Bell Pepper Sun Dried Tomato

## Buy 2 Get 1 Free

Buy any two pizzas of the same size and get the third pizza you order of the same size for free. Offer good on small, medium, large, and extra-large sizes. Not valid with other offers or discounts. If ordering different value pizzas, the free pizza will be the least value pizza.

## Specialty Pizzas

	Small	Medium	Large	Extra Large
Veggie Pizza	\$7.75	\$13.40	\$16.75	\$20.10
Pepperoni Express	\$7.75	\$13.40	\$16.75	\$20.10
Meatballs and Cheese	\$8.05	\$13.70	\$17.05	\$20.40
Combo	\$8.05	\$13.70	\$17.05	\$20.40
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.05	\$13.70	\$17.05	\$20.40
Taco Pizza	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60
Chicken Alfredo	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60
All Meat	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60
Steak And Cheese	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60
Deluxe Veggie Pizza	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60
Barbecue	\$8.25	\$13.90	\$17.25	\$20.60

## **Appetizers**

#### **Bread Stix**

Fresh made breadsticks brushed with garlic butter and sprinkled with seasoning. Served with your choice of marinara, garlic sauce, or ranch.

Regular order of twelve \$3.99 With cheese added \$5.49. Double order of twenty four \$6.49 With cheese added \$8.49

#### **Garlic Bread**

Generous slices of french bread made from our own recipe brushed with garlic butter and toasted. Served with your choice of marinara, garlic sauce, or ranch.

Regular order of four slices **\$3.99**. With cheese added **\$5.49**. Double order of eight slices **\$6.49** With cheese added **\$8.49** 

#### Toasted Ravioli

A serving of ten delicious breaded nacho cheese-filled toasted ravioli. Served with your choice of side of tomato sauce, garlic sauce, or ranch. **\$4.59** 

Additional Dipping Sauces:
Garlic Sauce
BBQ Sauce
Ranch
\$ .50 each

### Salads

#### Dressings:

Honey Mustard	Lite Italian
Ranch	Thousand Island

#### **Chicken Salad**

Chicken served on a salad of fresh crisp lettuce with tomato, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, red onions, cucumber, and croutons. \$7.59

#### **Dinner Salad**

Fresh crisp lettuce with tomato, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, red onion, cucumber, and croutons. **\$4.59** 

French Bleu Cheese Greek

#### **Greek Salad**

A Mediterranean flavoring of feta cheese, black olives, green olives, pepperoncini, red onions, and croutons. **\$6.89** 

#### **Chef Salad**

Traditional chef salad of fresh crisp lettuce with tomato, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, red onions, diced ham, boiled eggs, cucumber, and croutons. \$6.89